Bus

Bus 23

Direction
4-9 nonuKNUHUKa — PanoHHasi bonbHMua

20 stops

Open route schedule

4-9 NONUKINNHKKA

OnTuka

ABTOBOK3arn

ABTOBYCHbIV Napk

3aBoa ABTOrMapoycunuTesb

ynuua 3acnoHosa

ynuua Makcuma [fopbkoro

Ynuuya KpacHo3HameHHas

"opoackoin [eopeL, KynbTypbl

MamaTHuk akunaxy Maena Paka

ToproBbin LeHTp KopoHa

1-9 noNUKNNHMKa

PbIHOK

ynuua Ypuukoro

9-9 WKona

3aBog «OKpaH»

ynuua Apowa

Jlecxos

caHaTtopuin bepesunHa

PanoHHas 6onbHuua

Route schedule

Go to website

4-9 NoNUKNUHUKa — PaioHHast bonbHMua

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 4-9 nonuknnHuka
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

MY3AEHIK

Crapabapeicajy

06:40-18:40

06:40-18:40

06:40-18:40

06:40-18:40

06:40-18:40

08:50-14:40

08:50-14:40

fzamlgaika

HEOS2

Byrnbi
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Direction
PanoHHas 6onbHULa — 4-9 NoNUKNNHNKA

21 stops

Open route schedule

PanoHHas 6onbHuua

Canatopwuii bepeanHa

Jlecxos

3aBop TeKCTUNbHLIX MaTepuanos (benkooncot3s)

ynuua Onera Kowesoro

PobiHok (CTapblii ropoa)

3aBop arperaToB

Toprosbin LeHTp KopoHa

MamaTHuk akunaxy Maena Paka

Bopucoexnebnpom

2-9 NONUKINHMKA

ynuua KpacHosHameHHas

ynuua Makcuma Mopbkoro

ynuua 3acnoHoBa

3aBop ABTOrMapoycUnuTenb

ABTOOYCHBIV Napk

ABTOBOK3arn

ynuua Ctpoutenen

BynbBap ['peyko

Ynuua Manuuykoro

4-9 NONUKNNHMKA

Route schedule
PanoHHas 6onbHuua — 4-9 NonuKnHNKa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: PanoHHas 6onbHuLa
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

07:20-19:20

09:30-15:20

09:30-15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-23-3332324319-3478688404

23 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barysaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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